Academic Program Name

Bio Technology

Bio Technology

Bio Technology

Bio Technology

Chemical Engineering

Chemical Engineering

Chemical Engineering

Chemical Engineering

Civil Engineering

Civil Engineering

Civil Engineering

Civil Engineering

Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Electrical and Electronics Engineering
Electrical and Electronics Engineering
Electrical and Electronics Engineering
Electrical and Electronics Engineering
Electronics and Communication Engineering
Electronics and Communication Engineering
Electronics and Communication Engineering
Electronics and Communication Engineering
Mechanical Engineering

Mechanical Engineering

Mechanical Engineering

Mechanical Engineering

Metallurgical and Materials Engineering
Metallurgical and Materials Engineering
Metallurgical and Materials Engineering
Metallurgical and Materials Engineering
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Gender

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
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Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
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Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)

Opening Rank
18083
20213
15796
17484
14198
18678
13573
18824
14775
20270
15396
16183
3898
6840
4612
6915
10042
12738
9445
14610
6462
7202
6567
9338
12514
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12246
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17629
21030
15214
19607

Closing Rank
18369
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6347
7914
6215
8347
12656
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8653
9544
13622
13822
13445
17951
18043
21030
17128
19607




