Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
Bio Technology	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	18083	18369
Bio Technology	HS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	20213	20213
Bio Technology	os	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	15796	16391
Bio Technology	os	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	17484	17484
Chemical Engineering	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	14198	15029
Chemical Engineering	HS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	18678	18678
Chemical Engineering	os	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	13573	14323
Chemical Engineering	os	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	18824	18824
Civil Engineering	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	14775	16321
Civil Engineering	HS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	20270	20270
Civil Engineering	os	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	15396	16069
Civil Engineering	os	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	16183	16183
Computer Science and Engineering	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	3898	6347
Computer Science and Engineering	HS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6840	7914
Computer Science and Engineering	os	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	4612	6215
Computer Science and Engineering	os	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6915	8347
Electrical and Electronics Engineering	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	10042	12656
Electrical and Electronics Engineering	HS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	12738	12956
Electrical and Electronics Engineering	os	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	9445	12053
Electrical and Electronics Engineering	os	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	14610	14902
Electronics and Communication Engineering	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	6462	8417
Electronics and Communication Engineering	HS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	7202	9548
Electronics and Communication Engineering	os	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	6567	8653
Electronics and Communication Engineering	os	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	9338	9544
Mechanical Engineering	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	12514	13622
Mechanical Engineering	HS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	13822	13822
Mechanical Engineering	os	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	12246	13445
Mechanical Engineering	os	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	17951	17951
Metallurgical and Materials Engineering	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	17629	18043
Metallurgical and Materials Engineering	HS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	21030	21030
Metallurgical and Materials Engineering	os	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	15214	17128
Metallurgical and Materials Engineering	os	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	19607	19607